
LIGA GALEGA MÁSTER XOR. 5 NORTE
Riazor. Piscina de 25 m. Cronometraxe manual.

Orcana v.0.0.17beta Marca de tempo: 20250505124528 Páxina 1

1.- 400 m Estilos Mixta (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_X

1 1110674 BORRAZAS RUMBO, Manuel 93 NCORUÑA 5:25.66 0.0
50 m: 31.38 31.38 100 m: 1:07.70 36.32 150 m: 1:51.79 44.09 200 m: 2:32.72 40.93

250 m: 3:18.66 45.94 300 m: 4:04.51 45.85 350 m: 4:45.93 41.42 400 m: 5:25.66 39.73

2 1141093 VILLAMOR FERRO, Rubén 00 ARTEIXO 5:31.47 0.0
50 m: 35.39 35.39 100 m: 1:17.39 42.00 150 m: 2:00.35 42.96 200 m: 2:41.73 41.38

250 m: 3:26.18 44.45 300 m: 4:12.84 46.66 350 m: 4:54.37 41.53 400 m: 5:31.47 37.10

3 1075385 DIZ NIEVES, David 04 NFERROL 5:31.82 0.0
50 m: 32.93 32.93 100 m: 1:11.74 38.81 150 m: 1:54.98 43.24 200 m: 2:37.77 42.79

250 m: 3:26.24 48.47 300 m: 4:15.06 48.82 350 m: 4:55.43 40.37 400 m: 5:31.82 36.39

4 1115676 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, Alberto 97 CULLERED 5:40.63 0.0
50 m: 37.26 37.26 100 m: 1:21.66 44.40 150 m: 2:05.85 44.19 200 m: 2:50.77 44.92

250 m: 3:37.10 46.33 300 m: 4:24.43 47.33 350 m: 5:03.80 39.37 400 m: 5:40.63 36.83

5 1107942 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Sergio 81 HERCULES 5:57.81 0.0
50 m: 38.34 38.34 100 m: 1:24.11 45.77 150 m: 2:13.29 49.18 200 m: 3:01.05 47.76

250 m: 3:50.11 49.06 300 m: 4:40.45 50.34 350 m: 5:19.45 39.00 400 m: 5:57.81 38.36

6 1205935 GUIRADO CARABEL, Oscar 76 CULLERED 6:01.99 0.0
50 m: 37.92 37.92 100 m: 1:21.80 43.88 150 m: 2:08.88 47.08 200 m: 2:54.65 45.77

250 m: 3:45.33 50.68 300 m: 4:37.29 51.96 350 m: 5:20.45 43.16 400 m: 6:01.99 41.54

7 1113219 IGLESIAS LOPEZ, Maria 01 CULLERED 6:04.42 0.0
50 m: 39.37 39.37 100 m: 1:24.10 44.73 150 m: 2:12.31 48.21 200 m: 2:58.88 46.57

250 m: 3:49.59 50.71 300 m: 4:40.95 51.36 350 m: 5:23.27 42.32 400 m: 6:04.42 41.15

8 1041452 BEN CILLERO, Sabela 92 CNXOVE 6:08.47 0.0
50 m: 36.72 36.72 100 m: 1:21.23 44.51 150 m: 2:09.56 48.33 200 m: 2:57.10 47.54

250 m: 3:48.09 50.99 300 m: 4:40.99 52.90 350 m: 5:26.27 45.28 400 m: 6:08.47 42.20

9 1075220 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Hector 77 NTNARON 6:16.02 0.0
50 m: 38.77 38.77 100 m: 1:23.89 45.12 150 m: 2:14.02 50.13 200 m: 3:02.17 48.15

250 m: 3:55.82 53.65 300 m: 4:49.77 53.95 350 m: 5:33.75 43.98 400 m: 6:16.02 42.27

10 1258336 MUÑIZ CAL, Rafael 74 ARTEIXO 6:17.34 0.0
50 m: 36.38 36.38 100 m: 1:18.97 42.59 150 m: 2:44.77 1:25.80 200 m: 3:02.08 17.31

250 m: 3:54.06 51.98 300 m: 4:47.44 53.38 350 m: 5:53.40 1:05.96 400 m: 6:17.34 23.94

11 1143661 TOURIÑO GONZALEZ, Victor M. 68 CMARINA 6:34.66 0.0
50 m: 43.72 43.72 100 m: 1:36.17 52.45 150 m: 2:32.14 55.97 200 m: 3:26.51 54.37

250 m: 4:13.82 47.31 300 m: 5:04.19 50.37 350 m: 5:51.16 46.97 400 m: 6:34.66 43.50

12 1224729 FERNADEZ BARREIROS, Claudio 75 CNORDES 6:43.83 0.0
50 m: 46.90 46.90 100 m: 1:42.29 55.39 150 m: 2:35.02 52.73 200 m: 3:25.76 50.74

250 m: 4:21.88 56.12 300 m: 5:16.74 54.86 350 m: 6:02.81 46.07 400 m: 6:43.83 41.02

13 1146780 DURÁN VEIRAS, Raquel 84 ARTEIXO 6:50.29 0.0
50 m: 43.43 43.43 100 m: 1:36.99 53.56 150 m: 2:32.06 55.07 200 m: 3:24.88 52.82

250 m: 4:18.27 53.39 300 m: 5:12.79 54.52 350 m: 6:01.99 49.20 400 m: 6:50.29 48.30

14 1147287 ESCUDERO DANS, David 73 NCORUÑA 6:51.16 0.0
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50 m: 43.14 43.14 100 m: 1:35.51 52.37 150 m: 2:31.73 56.22 200 m: 3:26.91 55.18
250 m: 4:23.02 56.11 300 m: 5:21.45 58.43 350 m: 6:08.69 47.24 400 m: 6:51.16 42.47

15 1144297 LAMAS SOTO, Cesar 75 CULLERED 6:55.23 0.0
50 m: 39.90 39.90 100 m: 1:34.52 54.62 150 m: 2:32.78 58.26 200 m: 3:26.04 53.26

250 m: 4:26.51 1:00.47 300 m: 5:26.81 1:00.30 350 m: 6:13.15 46.34 400 m: 6:55.23 42.08

16 1266318 GORDILLO VAN GILS, Silvia 96 NTNARON 7:14.08 0.0
50 m: 46.73 46.73 100 m: 1:43.56 56.83 150 m: 2:40.77 57.21 200 m: 3:37.11 56.34

250 m: 4:39.03 1:01.92 300 m: 5:41.12 1:02.09 350 m: 6:28.90 47.78 400 m: 7:14.08 45.18

17 1197600 SANDERSON KEOUGH, Helen Jane 70 CULLERED 7:15.68 0.0
50 m: 47.18 47.18 100 m: 1:38.37 51.19 150 m: 2:37.12 58.75 200 m: 3:34.55 57.43

250 m: 4:35.71 1:01.16 300 m: 5:36.65 1:00.94 350 m: 6:27.88 51.23 400 m: 7:15.68 47.80

18 1180238 GARCÍA SEOANE, Cristina María 75 HERCULES 7:40.90 0.0
50 m: 48.66 48.66 100 m: 1:47.95 59.29 150 m: 2:52.09 1:04.14 200 m: 3:52.90 1:00.81

250 m: 4:58.70 1:05.80 300 m: 6:05.27 1:06.57 350 m: 6:54.40 49.13 400 m: 7:40.90 46.50

WDR 1232926 TAPIA PORTO, Enrique 65 NCORUÑA 0,0
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2.- 100 m Costas Masculino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_M

1 1267355 TORRES NEIRA, Mateo 79 SCASINO 1:05.30 0.0
50 m: 31.25 31.25 100 m: 1:05.30 34.05

2 1039755 RIVAS MACEIRAS, Isaac 99 NCORUÑA 1:08.22 0.0
50 m: 34.76 34.76 100 m: 1:08.22 33.46

3 1267343 ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR PUIGNAIRE, Juan 74 NCORUÑA 1:25.72 0.0
50 m: 39.95 39.95 100 m: 1:25.72 45.77

4 1078611 MARTIN MONTERO, Manuel Jose 77 ARTEIXO 1:29.51 0.0
50 m: 44.49 44.49 100 m: 1:29.51 45.02

5 1274415 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, Carlos 75 CMARINA 1:31.27 0.0
50 m: 44.02 44.02 100 m: 1:31.27 47.25

6 1141209 DE LA PAZ VIGO, Agustin A. 66 CMARINA 1:32.44 0.0
50 m: 43.38 43.38 100 m: 1:32.44 49.06

7 1053394 SANJORGE PEDREIRA, Carmelo 62 ARTEIXO 1:45.58 0.0
50 m: 51.40 51.40 100 m: 1:45.58 54.18

8 1143727 FOLCH MALLOFRE, Ramon 37 ARTEIXO 2:11.68 0.0
50 m: 1:04.77 1:04.77 100 m: 2:11.68 1:06.91

WDR 1036745 BARCIA SIXTO, Francisco José 85 NTNARON 0,0

WDR 1078716 HERMIDA RAMOS, Raul 00 NTNARON 0,0

WDR 1185622 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ, Andrés 89 NTNARON 0,0
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3.- 100 m Costas Feminino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_F

1 1075221 HERMIDA RODRIGUEZ, Blanca 81 NFERROL 1:13.29 0.0
50 m: 35.54 35.54 100 m: 1:13.29 37.75

2 1144894 VINAGRE SENDINO, Cora 88 SCASINO 1:23.21 0.0
50 m: 39.65 39.65 100 m: 1:23.21 43.56

3 1237382 MUIÑO ALONSO, Andrea 91 NCORUÑA 1:30.66 0.0
50 m: 42.38 42.38 100 m: 1:30.66 48.28

4 1075843 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Leticia 82 CNXOVE 1:34.09 0.0
50 m: 45.17 45.17 100 m: 1:34.09 48.92

5 1075225 SOUTO DERUNGS, Cristina 85 NFERROL 1:35.07 0.0
50 m: 46.02 46.02 100 m: 1:35.07 49.05

6 1266318 GORDILLO VAN GILS, Silvia 96 NTNARON 1:39.43 0.0
50 m: 49.00 49.00 100 m: 1:39.43 50.43

7 1217442 VILLASANTE ARMAS, Maria Rosa 75 NCORUÑA 1:57.41 0.0
50 m: 56.57 56.57 100 m: 1:57.41 1:00.84

8 1075200 JIMENEZ PEREZ, Victoria 69 NFERROL 1:57.73 0.0
50 m: 54.78 54.78 100 m: 1:57.73 1:02.95

9 1258330 BEN CILLERO, Natalia 89 CNXOVE 1:58.63 0.0
50 m: 58.02 58.02 100 m: 1:58.63 1:00.61

10 1223050 ANDON YAÑEZ, Lorena 78 SCASINO 2:04.45 0.0
50 m: 1:02.88 1:02.88 100 m: 2:04.45 1:01.57

11 1212510 NOVOA VAZQUEZ, Eva 00 CMARINA 2:09.88 0.0
50 m: 1:02.24 1:02.24 100 m: 2:09.88 1:07.64

12 1260386 FRANCO CAL, Sonia 87 ASMEIGAS 2:10.91 0.0
50 m: 59.82 59.82 100 m: 2:10.91 1:11.09

13 1036387 VAZQUEZ PARCERO, Marta 80 CULLERED 2:21.87 0.0
50 m: 1:08.59 1:08.59 100 m: 2:21.87 1:13.28

WDR 1243197 GANDARA SUAREZ, Tania 93 CNORDES 0,0

WDR 1205780 ROMAR GASALLA, Aurora Fatima 77 NTNARON 0,0

WDR 1143257 MERA GONZÁLEZ, Irene 00 NTNARON 0,0
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4.- 50 m Bolboreta Masculino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_M

1 1267355 TORRES NEIRA, Mateo 79 SCASINO 29.20 0.0

2 1205935 GUIRADO CARABEL, Oscar 76 CULLERED 30.88 0.0

3 1039755 RIVAS MACEIRAS, Isaac 99 NCORUÑA 31.22 0.0

4 1075385 DIZ NIEVES, David 04 NFERROL 31.76 0.0

5 1266332 LEIRO FERNANDEZ, Adrian 84 ARTEIXO 32.35 0.0

6 1023017 CARRIL SOUTO, Javier 03 ARTEIXO 32.41 0.0

7 1143662 BALSA MOSQUERA, Pablo 78 NTNARON 33.03 0.0

8 1105220 GARCIA RIÑON, Jaime 64 NCORUÑA 33.38 0.0

9 1235475 ROADE MORADO, Aitor 85 NTNARON 33.61 0.0

10 1075388 MÉNDEZ LORENZO, Bruno 04 NFERROL 34.70 0.0

11 1023057 PEREZ VAZQUEZ, Telmo 88 NTNARON 35.98 0.0

12 1144297 LAMAS SOTO, Cesar 75 CULLERED 37.33 0.0

13 1079156 MARQUEZ VAZQUEZ, Pablo 02 ASMEIGAS 37.41 0.0

14 1260387 GARCÍA ARCE, Gonzalo 91 ASMEIGAS 45.07 0.0

15 1180236 DE LA VEGA GÁNDARAS, Felipe 73 HERCULES 45.45 0.0

16 1107557 MELLA BARBEITO, Javier 83 ARTEIXO 55.84 0.0

17 1202676 MARTINEZ ARADES, Brais 95 CMARINA 1:38.00 0.0

WDR 1264780 CEDIEL SANDE, Johann Sebastian 91 ASMEIGAS 0,0

WDR 1178769 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, Antonio Joaquín 91 NFERROL 0,0

WDR 1085112 RIVAS FEAL, Antonio 66 SCASINO 0,0

WDR 1232932 VEIGA PILLADO, Jose 78 SCASINO 0,0

WDR 1078641 GRACIA CARBAJO, Miguel 94 NTNARON 0,0

WDR 1232926 TAPIA PORTO, Enrique 65 NCORUÑA 0,0
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5.- 50 m Bolboreta Feminino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_F

1 1093459 FRANCO CAL, Alba 91 ASMEIGAS 28.49 0.0

2 1039750 VEIGA SOUTO, Ana 98 ARTEIXO 30.56 0.0

3 1084711 DOPEREIRO GARCIA, Alba 90 NCORUÑA 33.35 0.0

4 1041448 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, Pilar 98 CNXOVE 34.95 0.0

5 1041452 BEN CILLERO, Sabela 92 CNXOVE 35.00 0.0

6 1079203 DURAN PALEO, Sabela 05 ASMEIGAS 36.33 0.0

7 1141212 RIVAS TENREIRO, Arantza 89 NTNARON 37.23 0.0

8 1257948 TORTOSA MENDOZA, Maria Gabriela 96 CULLERED 37.47 0.0

9 1264754 RODRIGUEZ PANTIN, Marta Maria 66 HERCULES 44.71 0.0

10 1224731 RIVEIRA CAAMAÑO, Rebeca 77 CNORDES 48.97 0.0

11 1201604 BARBADILLO ECHEVARRIA, Sofia 99 CMARINA 56.14 0.0

12 1040100 CALVO RODRÍGUEZ, María 87 NTNARON 57.04 0.0

13 1260386 FRANCO CAL, Sonia 87 ASMEIGAS 1:00.91 0.0

WDR 1257937 GARCIA ALVAREZ, Jeniffer 85 ASMEIGAS 0,0

WDR 1140780 LÓPEZ MORADO, María 91 NFERROL 0,0

WDR 1212097 LOUREIRO AMOR, Belen Martina 88 NTNARON 0,0

WDR 1037951 SOILAN FERNANDEZ, Raquel 01 ASMEIGAS 0,0

WDR 1140796 DIAZ DOPICO, Sabela 02 NFERROL 0,0
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6.- 100 m Libre Masculino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_M

1 1110674 BORRAZAS RUMBO, Manuel 93 NCORUÑA 1:01.88 0.0
50 m: 29.30 29.30 100 m: 1:01.88 32.58

2 1107942 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Sergio 81 HERCULES 1:02.08 0.0
50 m: 30.25 30.25 100 m: 1:02.08 31.83

3 1266332 LEIRO FERNANDEZ, Adrian 84 ARTEIXO 1:03.48 0.0
50 m: 29.86 29.86 100 m: 1:03.48 33.62

4 1141093 VILLAMOR FERRO, Rubén 00 ARTEIXO 1:04.56 0.0
50 m: 31.36 31.36 100 m: 1:04.56 33.20

5 1075388 MÉNDEZ LORENZO, Bruno 04 NFERROL 1:05.40 0.0
50 m: 31.79 31.79 100 m: 1:05.40 33.61

6 1105220 GARCIA RIÑON, Jaime 64 NCORUÑA 1:06.99 0.0
50 m: 32.70 32.70 100 m: 1:06.99 34.29

7 1267343 ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR PUIGNAIRE, Juan 74 NCORUÑA 1:07.38 0.0
50 m: 31.63 31.63 100 m: 1:07.38 35.75

8 1274415 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, Carlos 75 CMARINA 1:08.45 0.0
50 m: 33.16 33.16 100 m: 1:08.45 35.29

9 1147287 ESCUDERO DANS, David 73 NCORUÑA 1:09.66 0.0
50 m: 33.32 33.32 100 m: 1:09.66 36.34

10 1143662 BALSA MOSQUERA, Pablo 78 NTNARON 1:10.75 0.0
50 m: 33.98 33.98 100 m: 1:10.75 36.77

11 1147010 SANJURJO POVEDA, Pablo 74 NFERROL 1:12.38 0.0
50 m: 34.41 34.41 100 m: 1:12.38 37.97

12 1141209 DE LA PAZ VIGO, Agustin A. 66 CMARINA 1:21.39 0.0
50 m: 38.03 38.03 100 m: 1:21.39 43.36

13 1180236 DE LA VEGA GÁNDARAS, Felipe 73 HERCULES 1:23.71 0.0
50 m: 40.25 40.25 100 m: 1:23.71 43.46

14 1264765 COUSELO CASTIÑEIRAS, Miguel Ángel 76 CNORDES 1:25.86 0.0
50 m: 40.70 40.70 100 m: 1:25.86 45.16

15 1053394 SANJORGE PEDREIRA, Carmelo 62 ARTEIXO 1:32.00 0.0
50 m: 44.29 44.29 100 m: 1:32.00 47.71

16 1143727 FOLCH MALLOFRE, Ramon 37 ARTEIXO 2:03.46 0.0
50 m: 59.22 59.22 100 m: 2:03.46 1:04.24

WDR 1253936 IGLESIAS VIEITES, Manuel 86 CNORDES 0,0

WDR 1264780 CEDIEL SANDE, Johann Sebastian 91 ASMEIGAS 0,0

WDR 1085112 RIVAS FEAL, Antonio 66 SCASINO 0,0
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WDR 1232932 VEIGA PILLADO, Jose 78 SCASINO 0,0

WDR 1178769 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, Antonio Joaquín 91 NFERROL 0,0
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7.- 100 m Libre Feminino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_F

1 1039750 VEIGA SOUTO, Ana 98 ARTEIXO 1:01.84 0.0
50 m: 30.09 30.09 100 m: 1:01.84 31.75

2 1075221 HERMIDA RODRIGUEZ, Blanca 81 NFERROL 1:04.77 0.0
50 m: 31.29 31.29 100 m: 1:04.77 33.48

3 1113219 IGLESIAS LOPEZ, Maria 01 CULLERED 1:09.24 0.0
50 m: 33.88 33.88 100 m: 1:09.24 35.36

4 1079203 DURAN PALEO, Sabela 05 ASMEIGAS 1:10.77 0.0
50 m: 34.66 34.66 100 m: 1:10.77 36.11

5 1272805 ABREU RAMOS, Ines Isabel 98 ASMEIGAS 1:12.68 0.0
50 m: 34.20 34.20 100 m: 1:12.68 38.48

6 1144894 VINAGRE SENDINO, Cora 88 SCASINO 1:12.95 0.0
50 m: 34.68 34.68 100 m: 1:12.95 38.27

7 1249165 CIDRÁS ANGEL, Iria 90 NCORUÑA 1:13.43 0.0
50 m: 34.10 34.10 100 m: 1:13.43 39.33

8 1093694 SANCHEZ LENCE, Maria 97 NCORUÑA 1:16.89 0.0
50 m: 36.55 36.55 100 m: 1:16.89 40.34

9 1075225 SOUTO DERUNGS, Cristina 85 NFERROL 1:19.47 0.0
50 m: 38.52 38.52 100 m: 1:19.47 40.95

10 1197600 SANDERSON KEOUGH, Helen Jane 70 CULLERED 1:20.14 0.0
50 m: 38.54 38.54 100 m: 1:20.14 41.60

11 1223050 ANDON YAÑEZ, Lorena 78 SCASINO 1:29.57 0.0
50 m: 43.12 43.12 100 m: 1:29.57 46.45

12 1075200 JIMENEZ PEREZ, Victoria 69 NFERROL 1:35.22 0.0
50 m: 44.17 44.17 100 m: 1:35.22 51.05

13 1253937 MELLA CASTRO, Ana Maria 94 CNORDES 1:35.48 0.0
50 m: 44.90 44.90 100 m: 1:35.48 50.58

14 1170586 OREIRO PAZOS, M. Gloria 60 ARTEIXO 1:45.02 0.0
50 m: 48.61 48.61 100 m: 1:45.02 56.41

15 1243198 MARTIN VILAS, Maria Jesus 82 CNORDES 1:45.95 0.0
50 m: 48.24 48.24 100 m: 1:45.95 57.71

16 1260384 CAL FERNÁNDEZ, Mónica Catalina 64 ASMEIGAS 1:51.31 0.0
50 m: 53.77 53.77 100 m: 1:51.31 57.54

17 1212510 NOVOA VAZQUEZ, Eva 00 CMARINA 1:59.85 0.0
50 m: 55.00 55.00 100 m: 1:59.85 1:04.85

18 1036387 VAZQUEZ PARCERO, Marta 80 CULLERED 2:06.23 0.0
50 m: 59.60 59.60 100 m: 2:06.23 1:06.63
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19 1212511 NOVOA VAZQUEZ, Laura 00 CMARINA 2:09.41 0.0
50 m: 1:02.51 1:02.51 100 m: 2:09.41 1:06.90

DNS 1236743 RIVAS RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 79 NCORUÑA 0,0

WDR 1243197 GANDARA SUAREZ, Tania 93 CNORDES 0,0

WDR 1143257 MERA GONZÁLEZ, Irene 00 NTNARON 0,0

WDR 1037836 VEIGA RODRIGUEZ, Rosalia 99 NCORUÑA 0,0

WDR 1037951 SOILAN FERNANDEZ, Raquel 01 ASMEIGAS 0,0
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8.- 100 m Braza Masculino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_M

1 1115676 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, Alberto 97 CULLERED 1:19.67 0.0
50 m: 37.66 37.66 100 m: 1:19.67 42.01

2 1143661 TOURIÑO GONZALEZ, Victor M. 68 CMARINA 1:24.44 0.0
50 m: 38.95 38.95 100 m: 1:24.44 45.49

3 1197597 HERNAEZ OUBIÑA, David 73 CULLERED 1:24.55 0.0
50 m: 39.63 39.63 100 m: 1:24.55 44.92

4 1079156 MARQUEZ VAZQUEZ, Pablo 02 ASMEIGAS 1:25.90 0.0
50 m: 40.25 40.25 100 m: 1:25.90 45.65

5 1147010 SANJURJO POVEDA, Pablo 74 NFERROL 1:34.68 0.0
50 m: 43.69 43.69 100 m: 1:34.68 50.99

6 1023057 PEREZ VAZQUEZ, Telmo 88 NTNARON 1:35.36 0.0
50 m: 45.80 45.80 100 m: 1:35.36 49.56

7 1023017 CARRIL SOUTO, Javier 03 ARTEIXO 1:35.95 0.0
50 m: 45.46 45.46 100 m: 1:35.95 50.49

8 1224729 FERNADEZ BARREIROS, Claudio 75 CNORDES 1:36.13 0.0
50 m: 45.62 45.62 100 m: 1:36.13 50.51

9 1078611 MARTIN MONTERO, Manuel Jose 77 ARTEIXO 1:41.13 0.0
50 m: 47.24 47.24 100 m: 1:41.13 53.89

10 1264765 COUSELO CASTIÑEIRAS, Miguel Ángel 76 CNORDES 1:41.62 0.0
50 m: 49.19 49.19 100 m: 1:41.62 52.43

11 1260387 GARCÍA ARCE, Gonzalo 91 ASMEIGAS 1:48.74 0.0
50 m: 50.60 50.60 100 m: 1:48.74 58.14

12 1107557 MELLA BARBEITO, Javier 83 ARTEIXO 2:11.31 0.0
50 m: 1:01.18 1:01.18 100 m: 2:11.31 1:10.13

DSQ 1258336 MUÑIZ CAL, Rafael 74 ARTEIXO 0,0

WDR 1253936 IGLESIAS VIEITES, Manuel 86 CNORDES 0,0

WDR 1036745 BARCIA SIXTO, Francisco José 85 NTNARON 0,0

WDR 1185622 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ, Andrés 89 NTNARON 0,0

WDR 1078641 GRACIA CARBAJO, Miguel 94 NTNARON 0,0

WDR 1078716 HERMIDA RAMOS, Raul 00 NTNARON 0,0
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9.- 100 m Braza Feminino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_F

1 1093459 FRANCO CAL, Alba 91 ASMEIGAS 1:18.55 0.0
50 m: 37.13 37.13 100 m: 1:18.55 41.42

2 1041448 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, Pilar 98 CNXOVE 1:29.21 0.0
50 m: 43.48 43.48 100 m: 1:29.21 45.73

3 1146780 DURÁN VEIRAS, Raquel 84 ARTEIXO 1:32.10 0.0
50 m: 44.47 44.47 100 m: 1:32.10 47.63

4 1141212 RIVAS TENREIRO, Arantza 89 NTNARON 1:35.55 0.0
50 m: 44.38 44.38 100 m: 1:35.55 51.17

5 1272805 ABREU RAMOS, Ines Isabel 98 ASMEIGAS 1:36.13 0.0
50 m: 44.70 44.70 100 m: 1:36.13 51.43

6 1257948 TORTOSA MENDOZA, Maria Gabriela 96 CULLERED 1:41.74 0.0
50 m: 48.28 48.28 100 m: 1:41.74 53.46

7 1075843 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Leticia 82 CNXOVE 1:45.91 0.0
50 m: 50.20 50.20 100 m: 1:45.91 55.71

8 1253937 MELLA CASTRO, Ana Maria 94 CNORDES 1:50.93 0.0
50 m: 49.57 49.57 100 m: 1:50.93 1:01.36

9 1224731 RIVEIRA CAAMAÑO, Rebeca 77 CNORDES 1:55.61 0.0
50 m: 54.62 54.62 100 m: 1:55.61 1:00.99

10 1243198 MARTIN VILAS, Maria Jesus 82 CNORDES 1:55.73 0.0
50 m: 55.04 55.04 100 m: 1:55.73 1:00.69

11 1258330 BEN CILLERO, Natalia 89 CNXOVE 1:56.92 0.0
50 m: 54.43 54.43 100 m: 1:56.92 1:02.49

12 1170586 OREIRO PAZOS, M. Gloria 60 ARTEIXO 2:06.02 0.0
50 m: 59.26 59.26 100 m: 2:06.02 1:06.76

13 1212511 NOVOA VAZQUEZ, Laura 00 CMARINA 2:20.77 0.0
50 m: 1:04.47 1:04.47 100 m: 2:20.77 1:16.30

WDR 1257937 GARCIA ALVAREZ, Jeniffer 85 ASMEIGAS 0,0

WDR 1140780 LÓPEZ MORADO, María 91 NFERROL 0,0

WDR 1140796 DIAZ DOPICO, Sabela 02 NFERROL 0,0

WDR 1212097 LOUREIRO AMOR, Belen Martina 88 NTNARON 0,0
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10.- 4x50 m Libre Mixta (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_X

1 00186 NCORUÑA 04 NCORUÑA 2:05.10 0.0
1084711 DOPEREIRO GARCIA, Alba 90 50 m: 32.08 32.08
1267343 ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR PUIGNAIRE, Juan 74 100 m: 1:01.45 29.37
1249165 CIDRÁS ANGEL, Iria 90 150 m: 1:34.62 33.17
1147287 ESCUDERO DANS, David 73 200 m: 2:05.10 30.48

2 00639 NTNARON 04 NTNARON 2:20.59 0.0
1143662 BALSA MOSQUERA, Pablo 78 50 m: 30.56 30.56
1075220 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Hector 77 100 m: 1:00.37 29.81
1141212 RIVAS TENREIRO, Arantza 89 150 m: 1:33.64 33.27
1040100 CALVO RODRÍGUEZ, María 87 200 m: 2:20.59 46.95

3 01572 HERCULES 05 HERCULES 2:26.00 0.0
1180238 GARCÍA SEOANE, Cristina María 75 50 m: 40.26 40.26
1180236 DE LA VEGA GÁNDARAS, Felipe 73 100 m: 1:19.26 39.00
1264754 RODRIGUEZ PANTIN, Marta Maria 66 150 m: 1:58.24 38.98
1107942 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Sergio 81 200 m: 2:26.00 27.76

4 01766 CNORDES 04 CNORDES 2:31.58 0.0
1264765 COUSELO CASTIÑEIRAS, Miguel Ángel 76 50 m: 36.41 36.41
1224731 RIVEIRA CAAMAÑO, Rebeca 77 100 m: 1:15.78 39.37
1253937 MELLA CASTRO, Ana Maria 94 150 m: 1:58.60 42.82
1224729 FERNADEZ BARREIROS, Claudio 75 200 m: 2:31.58 32.98

5 01133 ARTEIXO 05 ARTEIXO 2:33.33 0.0
1258336 MUÑIZ CAL, Rafael 74 50 m: 32.64 32.64
1053394 SANJORGE PEDREIRA, Carmelo 62 100 m: 1:11.19 38.55
1146780 DURÁN VEIRAS, Raquel 84 150 m: 1:46.56 35.37
1170586 OREIRO PAZOS, M. Gloria 60 200 m: 2:33.33 46.77

6 01433 CULLERED 05 CULLERED 2:34.57 0.0
1197600 SANDERSON KEOUGH, Helen Jane 70 50 m: 36.64 36.64
1036387 VAZQUEZ PARCERO, Marta 80 100 m: 1:29.39 52.75
1144297 LAMAS SOTO, Cesar 75 150 m: 2:01.92 32.53
1197597 HERNAEZ OUBIÑA, David 73 200 m: 2:34.57 32.65

7 00146 CMARINA 04 CMARINA 2:57.21 0.0
1274415 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, Carlos 75 50 m: 29.18 29.18
1141209 DE LA PAZ VIGO, Agustin A. 66 100 m: 1:01.86 32.68
1201604 BARBADILLO ECHEVARRIA, Sofia 99 150 m: 1:59.88 58.02
1212510 NOVOA VAZQUEZ, Eva 00 200 m: 2:57.21 57.33

WDR 00287 SCASINO 0,0
50 m:

WDR 01133 ARTEIXO 0,0
50 m:

WDR 01837 ASMEIGAS 0,0
50 m:

WDR 00639 NTNARON 0,0
50 m:
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WDR 01133 ARTEIXO 0,0
50 m:

WDR 00674 NFERROL 0,0
50 m:

WDR 00674 NFERROL 0,0
50 m:

WDR 00186 NCORUÑA 0,0
50 m:

WDR 01433 CULLERED 0,0
50 m:

WDR 00639 NTNARON 0,0
50 m:

WDR 00146 CMARINA 0,0
50 m:


